Hoqwasl-smgle Concentric Piloted Flange Cartridge | QAC18A308S

Bearing No. QAC18A308S

Weight Imperial
Bearing Number 4.31
Housing Construction 2.90
UPC Code 321b14.5 Kg
Shaft Size Type 0883450035903
0883450035910
0883450035934
0883450035941
0883450035958
0883450035965
0883450035972 08
Full Timken Part 0.0030 in0.076 mm
Number
Locking Style 3-1/2in
Y2 - Geometry Factor 0.0024 in0.060 mm
Y1 - Geometry Factor 0.0039 in0.100 mm
Shaft Tolerance 2400 rpm
Shaft Size 1400 rpm
Pre Install Clearance 1000 rpm
Min
Pre Install Clearance Single Concentric
Max
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